
SSE# 0000432517 7/13/2023
Title: R262/R268 Pre‐Award Consultant Supports
Due Date: 08‐04‐2023

Vendor Contact Name Email ID Telephone
ACCENTURE, LLP  ‐
ARDENT TECHNOLOGIES INC VAS APPALANENI VAS@ARDENTINC.COM 937‐312‐1345  ext
BOSTON CONSULTING GROUP, INC. PAPPUDU SRIRAM sriram.pappudu@bcg.com BUSN ‐ 212 446‐2808     ;    CELL ‐ 917 822‐5906     ;    FAX ‐ 212 446‐2801
CH2M HILL NEW YORK INC  ‐
D&B ENGINEERS & ARCHITECTS DPC BRIAN VEITH BVEITH@DB‐ENG.COM BUSN ‐   516/364‐9890   309 ;    CELL ‐   914/841‐4020     ;    FAX ‐   516649045
FRsix LLC Francis Racioppi fran@frsix.com 617/694‐6321  ext
Gilt‐Edge Realty LLC Adekunle Olatunbi A.olatunbi@g‐erealty.com 888/922‐1555  ext
HATCH ASSOCIATES CONSULTANTS INC  ‐
HOUS4GENS Frank DePalma hous4gens@gmail.com 518/362‐6055  ext
Hill Data Management Debra Johnson debra@hilldatamgt.com 917/742‐3237  ext
IKOS Consulting Kevin Gonzalez kgonzalez@ikosconsulting.com 646/755‐0131  ext
INFOTRAN ENGINEERS & ARCHITECTS PC SRIDHAR R UTTARA SRIDHAR@INFOTRANCORP.COM BUSN ‐   973/512‐2230     ;    CELL ‐   973/563‐7476     ;    FAX ‐   973/512‐2244
J J INDUSTRIES INC JOSEPH B JOSEPH INFO@JJINDUSTRIES.US BUSN ‐ 01 484/433‐5142
JACOBS CIVIL CONSULTANTS, INC.  ‐
JCMS INC UMESH JOIS BUSN ‐         ;    FAX ‐   609/631‐0808
LHP Architects, PLLC Sharmin Shahid sshahid@lhparch.com 212/334‐2600  ext
McThompson Security Consulting, LLC Latoya McClean Mcthom2010@yahoo.com 347/707‐2503  ext
NUCO PAINTING CORP JASON JACINTO JASON@NUCOPAINTING.COM BUSN ‐ 001 631/467‐6602     ;    FAX ‐ 001 631/615‐2532
Neris LLC Kristine Sinkez admin@neris.nyc 347/366‐1397  ext
PARSONS TRANSPORTATION GROUP OF NY  ‐
Projecs Amr Akram Aakram@projecs.com 949/407‐7375  ext
RAJ TECHNOLOGIES INC Raj Mehta rajm@rajtechny.com BUSN ‐   516/576‐9494   3300 ;    CELL ‐   516/342‐5451
STV INC  ‐
TECTONIC ENGINEERING CONSULTANTS,  ‐
TELSYS GMBH SVEN SCHOLZ SVEN.SCHOLZ@TELSYS‐GMBH.DE BUSN ‐ 351 475‐5110   +49 ;    CELL ‐ 170 477‐2321   +49 ;    FAX ‐ 351 475‐5120   +49 ;    OTR ‐ 347 463‐2854
TMC USA North East Inc Matthieu Gueblez matthieu.gueblez@tmc‐employeneurs.com 19172131634  ext
The CARIAN Group Corporation Herschel Baxi hbaxi@thecariangroup.com 201/463‐6871  ext
The North Highland Company, LLC North Highland Transportation transportation@northhighland.com 267/593‐9458  ext
UNIFY INC  ‐
UNIQUE COMP, INC.  ‐
VHB ENGINEERING SURVEYING LANDSCAPE  ‐
VKC SYSTEMS INC SHIRLEY CEPEDA shirley.cepeda@vkcsystems.com BUSN ‐   201/374‐0252
Virginkar & Associates Danielle Holguin inquiry@va‐inc.com 714/993‐1000  ext  118
WSP USA INC  ‐
ZOFS Engineering PC Muhammad Amray mamray@zofsengineering.com 516/415‐7186  ext


